G.N. 6632 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless

cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off

the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2531357 AFRICA ONE BELT ONE ROAD LIMITED

1753971 AMPLE SKY HOLDINGS LIMITED h R EEEATRAE

2652750 AO BI CO., LIMITED FEARAHE

1341841 ASIA DYNASTY LIMITED EAARAFE

3174308 AiXin Electronic Technology (HK) Co., Limited EEETRHY (F&) ARS
=

2263373 Audwon (Italy) Science And Technology Building Materials Co., BT (EAFDRHR &M AR

Limited NH]

1610461 BBW HOLDING LIMITED LA R A ]

3066866 BE Trading Limited MREGARAF

3067113 BEIBIN (HK) LIMITED HAGEHARAE

2092880 BESNA Limited

2852706 BIOLITES TECH CO., LIMITED TEESERRATR A E

2853711 Belgium Hengtai Co., Limited EEAR R AR A E

3173153 Best To Fly Limited AR AT

29048683 Black Rabbit Limited

2244173 Blueschild International Education Group Co., Limited FELHEEEE S EEER
AH]

2688854 Boarding Cities Limited

2823386 BornZone Holding Limited g AR AT
3174826 CAIXINBAO LIMITED

2092940 CHINA CARBON VALLEY TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED PR AR HE SEEE R AE

1636887 CHINA JINSHI INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED R G A R A TR A ]

1137642 CHINA RAILWAY SHENG LON INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT i Be e R4S 4 A TR /A F)
LIMITED

2823821 CHINA SHUYUE GROUP SHARES LIMITED PR SRR AR A E]

2856157 CHINA SHUYUN TEA INSTITUTE LIMITED R I\ H]



1233188
2837383
3036577
1463447

3048473
3172170
2808736

2531618
3171708
1900602

2823351

1137830
1662112

1744512

1828481

1848542

2640849

2981710

2948740
1753924

1341758
1867608
2837346

3174805
1248467
2244241

CHINA SUCCESS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

COSMIC VAST INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
CSW RAW MATERIAL TRADE LIMITED

CXD INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Champions Stationery Limited
ChangQing Investment Management Co., Limited

Cheung Kong International Holdings Limited

Chi Tao Decoration Engineering Limited
China Immunization Community Federation Limited

China Oil Gangran Energy Group (Hong Kong) Limited

Chinese Language Language Institute Limited

Chinese Strategic Asset Management Limited

Company Registration Number 1662112 Limited

Company Registration Number 1744512 Limited

Company Registration Number 1828481 Limited

Company Registration Number 1848542 Limited

Company Registration Number 2640849 Limited

Company Registration Number 2981710 Limited

Create Wealth Credit Limited

DALIAN SML HEALTH PRODUCT CO., LIMITED

DOUBLE INC. LIMITED
DRAGONITE HOLDINGS LIMITED

Daise (Asia) Chronic Disease Research Institute Co., Limited

Deyi Development Trading Limited
EAGLE RICH CORPORATION LIMITED
ETONG IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
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2689376
1463468
2800093
2689151
1754414
0606377
1479295
3173477
2688995
1149723

1463224
2403623
3066913

2852941

2531659
2559516
2823499
3070073
1900649
2092879
2782518
1342193
1753713
2823731
1900831
2689387
1753591
2689124
2244128
2262045
1057281

Eimbeti Investment and Trading Limited

Empiria Research Limited

EnLai HuiYingSan Holdings Limited

Ever Build Hong Kong Co Limited

FAR ERA LIMITED

FARMLINK FRUIT AND VEGETABLE COMPANY LIMITED
FIRST CLASS TIMBER GROUP LIMITED

FITNESS SUCCESS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

FRANCE MIXIU INT'L LIMITED

FRANCE OUBE (INTERNATIONAL) COSMETICS GROUP
LIMITED

FTJ INVESTMENT LIMITED
FUTURE STAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Ferrari red magic International Wine Co., Limited

France Pulansu (Hong Kong) Holding Co., Limited

Fung Performance Motor Limited

GENERTEC ENERGY LIMITED

GERMANY HUOIIAN BATTERY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GFC GROUP PTY LIMITED

GIGANTIC IDEA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GK. WINGS INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

GLOBAL SHELLFISH DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
GLORY ELECTRONIC (HK) LIMITED

GOLDEN STAR (ASIA) LIMITED

GPS Coaching Development Limited

GRACE WELL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GRAND ON CORPORATION LIMITED

GREAT RIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GU SHANG HONGKONG LIMITED

Gonda International Group Limited

H.K MEIYUSHIJIA HOLDING INDUSTRY LIMITED
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3068452
2724371

2856499
2837431
2688820
2960565
3174512
2559426
1753688
1257881

2650390
1610161
2823269
3174534
2837378

1631147

2558687

3068774
2048426

2837375

0911966
2722697
2557382
2688972
1634897
2555364
2688838
2264107
2823276

HABIBI IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED

HEYSTAR (CHINA) CULTURAL INDUSTRY GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HIM TAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HK BANGNITAO CO., LIMITED

HK IC CORE LIMITED

HK JTACHEN JEWELRY GROUP LIMITED
HK LONGSHENG TRADE LIMITED

HK NENG CHUANG GROUP LIMITED
HK Red Dawn Group Co., Limited

HK TOPY RC ILSA INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

HK WINNING LIMITED

HK YARUN INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HK YUANDA HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
HK YUNSHENG INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONG KONG FUTURE ANGEL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HONG KONG GOLDEN BRIDGE BUSINESS GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL TV MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG LING YUE (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

HONG KONG LYSTONE BLOCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG VISION ANGEL ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHUDING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG BIAOJU DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ENJOY STILL GOODS (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
HONGKONG GUANGCHI LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KHK DRESS LIMITED

HONGKONG LIDA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG TITAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONG CHAO TENG AUTO PARTS CO., LIMITED
HOPE LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
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2689284

2404003
2531464
2959875
3171386
3171700
1754222
2823643
2048558

2531350
2262389

2837549
2837501
2688743
2948663
2960099
2837391

3173304

2963032
2558997
3175283
3172004
2963061
3173690
3171096
1754243
1753732
2688968
1341972
1609859
1463491

HUNG FAI INTERNATIONAL (HK) ENGINEERING COMPANY

LIMITED

Hong Kong Bao Zhao Tang Traditional Culture Co., Limited

Hong Kong Caroline International Group Co., Limited
Hong Kong Grace International Group Limited

Hong Kong Le Lai Le Daily Necessities Co. , Limited
Hong Kong Safeguard Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Saintlin Electronics Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yangshuo Stage Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yifengda Enterprise Development International Group

Holdings Limited

HongKong HongXinTai Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong First International Freight Transportation Co., Limited

Hongkong Xuyu Electronics Company Limited

Hou Wang Platform Development (Hong Kong) Limited
House of Pravasa Limited

INX LIMITED

IRAQ TREASURE BEAUTY LIMITED

ISRAEL AOTESI TEZHONG FERTILIZER LIMITED

ISRAEL SIDOM CHEMICAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

JINHONGJU DECORATION LIMITED
JORDAN ENGINEERING H.K. LIMITED
Jenis International Trade Limited

Jewelry World Trading Co., Limited
KIMUNI (HK) LIMITED

KTE Publishing Group Limited

Ksal Limited

LAAM HOI COMPANY LIMITED
LEADING RICH LIMITED

LEVANTIN SERVICES LIMITED

MAI JT KE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MINTECH HONGKONG ELECTRONIC LIMITED

MORAL & HONOR CAPITAL FUND MANAGEMENT COMPANY
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3069193
2823561
2823304
1900553
3171502
1900845
2961682
2689161
2531328
2962910
1621431
2948584
2948601
2722371
2962447
2092937
2689260
1753964
2689135
1636069

0477039
2948743
2837354

2948658

1463427
2852563
1137656
2688970
2689199
3174479
2092789

LIMITED

Mateverse Trade Limited

Mologix Limited

Mr. Pig Agriculture Co., Limited

NEW RICH TRADING INVESTMENT LIMITED
Neomark Technology Company Limited
ONBRIGHT ASIA (GROUP) LIMITED

Oriental Sheng International Trade Limited
PERFECT SHARP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PINE FOREST LEATHER AND FUR LIMITED
Panda Marine Trading Limited

Pegasus Group Investments (Hong Kong) Limited
Pro-fresh Solution Co., Limited

QChi Trading Co., Limited

QIANXI LIMITED

QIXING TRADING LIMITED

RAMAL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
REDGER LIMITED

REGAL TECH INVESTMENT LIMITED

RIGHT VISION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Regal Bali Luxury Travel & Investment Company Limited

SANUX LIMITED
SENSCON ELECTRIC CO. LIMITED

SHANGHAI FREE TRADE ZONE FREE TRADE PLAZA CO.,
LIMITED

SHIENSHENGSHAN (HK) CHAT WINE FAST CLUB CHAIN
LIMITED

SKY HIGH INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

SMART DRAGON INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
STRONG RICH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SUPREME INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
SURPLUS HERO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SY GAME TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Sakura & Associates Limited
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30066425
1901221
2689363
2844951
2689207
1128580
0755199
1632651
2948666
2092799
2206372
2703781
3128037
1610492
2688994
1463122

1354816
1900721

3068041
1463353
2531493
1233562
2689355
1938812
2342996
2531330
3069696
2837439
2823717
2823718
2948653

2837403

Sen Sheng Garments Co., Limited

Silu China International Trade Co., Limited
Sino-Capital Links Services Limited

Skill United Culture Limited

Source Heng Trading Limited

Super Harvest Asia Pacific Limited

TOKYO YAMASHO (HONG KONG) LIMITED
TREND SKY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TUBULAR RUNNING & RENTAL SERVICES LIMITED
Tanarimba & Associates Limited

Tetrax Management Limited

Tform Career Consultant Company Limited
Tsuen Fu Nutrition Limited

UNI HOPE LIMITED

UNITED TECHNO ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
UNIVERSAL (ASIA) PICTURES LIMITED

VIGOROUS M (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
WAYOUT PLASMA TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

WENDY'S CHEER CO., LIMITED

WEST STRAIT GROUP LIMITED
WEXFORD ALLIANCE LIMITED

WIDE LUCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WIN BEST TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WIN STAR TOYS LIMITED

WING TAI ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

WINNER CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

XIA MEI TRADING LIMITED

YI DE HUI ZHONG BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

YIP GUAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YIP LEUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YONGSENHAO METAL PLASTIC (HK) CO., LIMITED

YOUMI (HK) INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS LIMITED
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1609994
2837400
3069224
2722489
2837458
0547438

YUE SANG COMPANY LIMITED
YUYANG MACHINE CO., LIMITED
Yong Foo Information Technology Limited
Yuxing Shi Mao Co., Limited

ZHIU Automobile Technology Co., Limited

Zchron Architecture and Design Limited

3 November 2023
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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